
LOTS 1 & 2 BLOCK 9 LAKE FOREST S
1.

AQUINO JEFFREY ALEMAR/VARGAS MIGDALIA RODRIGUEZ
1152 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07932-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/15/2016 DF 0.61 33,300 0 0 33,300

STANDARD
1

220,089
2,030
33,300

255,419
54,562

200,857
HX HB DX 14 200,857

0
255,419

0

255,419
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROLE K ROBERTSON

JEFFREY A AQUINO & 

1410/2644 4/29/2020 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROLE K ROBERTSON (E

JANET CAROLE ROBERT
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000048229 Swimming Pool and 6,000 09/20/2023

2022HX Base Yr

1152 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,600 116.2770 130.23 338,598 1965 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2182

BAS 1,282 100 1,282 108,521

FEP 230 80 184 15,575

FGR 400 55 220 18,623

FOP 48 30 14 1,185

FUS 900 100 900 76,185

2,860 2,600 220,089

BAS= W33 FEP= W23 S10 E23 N10$ S10 W23 S22 E12 FOP= S4 E12 N4
W12$ E24 FGR= S6 E20 N20 W20 S14$ N14 E20 N18$ PTR=N20 FUS=
N25 W36 S25 E36$S20$.

BAS

33

10

23

22

12
24
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20

20

20
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FUS 25

36
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 230

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

2,030

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-290.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,500.00 16,650.00 16,650

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 *RSF-2116.00 133.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,500.00 16,650.00 16,650


